POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B006376

24B006377

24B006378

24B006379

24B006380

24B006381

24B006382

24B006383

24B006384

24B006385

24B006386

24B006387

24B006388

24B006389

24B006390

24B006391

07:24:37
12/23/24
07:37:10
12/23/24
09:40:31
12/23/24
10:12:17
12/23/24
10:39:43
12/23/24
11:01:23
12/23/24
12:11:56
12/23/24
14:03:44
12/23/24
16:02:22
12/23/24
16:54:31
12/23/24
20:47:26
12/23/24
20:45:36
12/23/24
21:26:25
12/23/24
20:46:02
12/23/24
23:50:30
12/23/24
03:03:42
12/24/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Road Hazard

Alarm-
-Residence

lii Employment

Civil Process

911 Hangup

Animal Problem

Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Citizen Assist

Loitering

Parking Comp

Citizen Assist

Traffic Stop

Warrant Service

Traffic Stop

Intoxicated

Total Incidents for This Agency: 16

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
MORRIS WASHINGTON ST/ SR 46, 69
BATESVILLE, IN

1050 W 46, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

428 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN

41 ARLINGTON DR;D, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

920 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA BPD

YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN

201 COUNTRY CLUB DR; A9, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN
132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD

DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

PEARL ST/ PRAIRIE AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD
HOSPITAL, BATESVILLE, IN

PARK AV / PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

601 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
941 TEKULVE RD, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
113 N MAIN ST; BENNYS BAR, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

Location

Dsp

CAA

Total reported: 16

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 12/23/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

12/24/24



