

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

CI	•	T' ID		A 1.1		_	
	Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>	
	24B006376	07:24:37	Road Hazard	MORRIS WASHINGTON ST / SR 46,	69		
	0.40000077	12/23/24	ΛΙ	BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B006377		Alarm-	1050 W 46, BATESVILLE, IN			
	0.40000070	12/23/24	-Residence	400 C MAIN CT. DATECVILLE DOLLOS	DDD		
	24B006378	09:40:31	lii Employment	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD		
	0.40000070	12/23/24	Civil Drassas	DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B006379	10:12:17	Civil Process	428 W PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24006200	12/23/24	011 Hangun	44 A DI INCTONI DD:D. DATECVILLE, IN	DDD		
	24B006380	10:39:43	911 Hangup	41 ARLINGTON DR;D, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	240000204	12/23/24	Animal Droblem	920 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	24B006381	11:01:23 12/23/24	Animai Problem	920 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	ספט		
	24B006382	12:11:56	Traffic Stop	30 SR 129; SOUTHEASTERN INDIANA	BDD		
	246000302	12/23/24	Hamic Stop	YMCA, BATESVILLE, IN	DFD		
	24B006383	14:03:44	Agency Assist	201 COUNTRY CLUB DR; A9,	BPD		
	240000303	12/23/24	Agency Assist	BATESVILLE, IN	טרט		
	24B006384	16:02:22	Citizen Assist	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD		
	24000004	12/23/24	Ollizeli Assist	DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN	ט וט		
	24B006385	16:54:31	Loitering	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	RPD		
	24000000	12/23/24	Lonoring	BATESVILLE, IN	DI D		
	24B006386	20:47:26	Parking Comp	PEARL ST / PRAIRIE AV, BATESVILLE,	BPD		
	21200000	12/23/24	r arming comp	IN	<b>D</b> . <b>D</b>		
	24B006387	20:45:36	Citizen Assist	321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY	BPD		
		12/23/24		HOSPITAL, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B006388		Traffic Stop	PARK AV / PEARL ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	CAA	
		12/23/24		-, -, -,			
	24B006389	20:46:02	Warrant Service	601 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		12/23/24		,			
	24B006390	23:50:30	Traffic Stop	941 TEKULVE RD, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		12/23/24	•				
	24B006391	03:03:42	Intoxicated	113 N MAIN ST; BENNYS BAR,	BPD		
		12/24/24		BATESVILLE, IN			
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 16						

Total reported: 16

## Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 12/23/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 12/24/24